Geschiftsart
Devisentermingeschaft (endfallig)

Devisentermingeschift (endféllig)
Devisentermingeschaft (endfallig)
Devisentermingeschift (endféllig)
Devisentermingeschaft (endfallig)
Devisentermingeschift (endféllig)
Devisentermingeschaft (endfallig)
Devisentermingeschift (endféllig)
Devisentermingeschaft (endfallig)
Devisentermingeschift (endféllig)
Devisentermingeschaft (endfallig)
Devisentermingeschaft (endfallig)
Devisentermingeschaft (endféllig)
Devisentermingeschaft (endfallig)
Devisentermingeschaft (endféllig)
Devisentermingeschaft (endfallig)
Devisentermingeschéft (endféllig)
Devisentermingeschaft (endfallig)

Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)
Devisentermingeschaft (mit Laufzeitoption)

Fremdw&hrungskaufer
Kunde

Kunde
Kunde
Kunde
Kunde
Kunde
Kunde
Kunde
Kunde
Sparkasse Fiirstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Firstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Firstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Fiirstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Firstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Fiirstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Firstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Fiirstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Firstenfeldbruck

Kunde
Kunde
Kunde
Kunde
Kunde
Kunde
Kunde
Kunde
Kunde
Sparkasse Firstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Fiirstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Furstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Fiirstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Furstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Fiirstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Furstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Furstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Fiirstenfeldbruck

Wéhrung
usb

PLN
TRY
usb
PLN
TRY
usb
PLN
TRY
usb
PLN
TRY
usb
PLN
TRY
usb
PLN
TRY

usb
PLN
TRY
usb
PLN
TRY
usb
PLN
TRY
usb
PLN
TRY
usb
PLN
TRY
usbD
PLN
TRY

Laufzeit in Monaten (bis)

12
12
12
24
24
24
36
36
36
12
12
12
24
24
24
36
36
36

12
12
12
24
24
24
36
36
36
12
12
12
24
24
24
36
36
36

Basisinformationsblatt
Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt

Basisinformationsblatt
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